EN50155 (PoE) Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
Datasheet Version 1.1
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
T(P)GS-0008CA
8 10/100/1000T (PoE at/af) EN50155 Ethernet Switch
 IEEE802.3at/af up to 30W PoE output (for PoE model)
 Dual power inputs 16.8V~137.5V (WV model) and 9~36V (24V

Warranty 5 years
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
All model packages include M12 caps and wall mount bracket. All standard models are non-coating, optional coating models
are available with –C model name.
 TPGS-0008CA-54-WV…..…………....….….......P/N: 8351-1346
8 10/100/1000T IP54 rated EN50155 PoE at/af unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; 16.8~137.5VDC dual power
inputs; -40°C to 75°C
 TPGS-0008CA-6-54-WV…..…………....….…....P/N: 8351-13401
8 10/100/1000T w/6 PoE at/af unmanaged Ethernet Switch IP54 rated EN50155 w/M12 connectors; 16.8~137.5VDC dual
power inputs; -40°C to 75°C
 TPGS-0008CA-54-24V…..…………....….…......P/N: 8351-134
8 10/100/1000T IP54 rated EN50155 PoE at/af unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; 9~36VDC dual power inputs;
compliant with E-marking*; -40°C to 75°C
 TPGS-0008CA-6-54-24V…..…………....….…...P/N: 8351-13402
8 10/100/1000T w/6 PoE at/af unmanaged Ethernet Switch IP54 rated w/M12 connectors; 9~36VDC dual power inputs;
compliant with E-marking*; -40°C to 75°C
 TPGS-0008CA-54-24V-IGN…..……....….…......P/N: 8351-1341
8 10/100/1000T IP54 rated EN50155 PoE at/af unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; 9~36VDC dual power inputs;
compliant with E-marking* and ITxPT*; -40°C to 75°C w/ignition
 TPGS-0008CA-6-54-24V-IGN…..……....….…...P/N: 8351-13403
8 10/100/1000T w/6 PoE at/af unmanaged Ethernet Switch IP54 rated w/M12 connectors; 9~36VDC dual power inputs;
compliant with E-marking* and ITxPT*; -40°C to 75°C w/ignition
 TPGS-0008CA-41-WV…..…………....….….......P/N: 8351-1347
8 10/100/1000T IP41 rated EN50155 PoE at/af unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; 16.8~137.5VDC dual power
inputs; -40°C to 75°C
 TPGS-0008CA-6-41-WV…..…………....….…....P/N: 8351-13404
8 10/100/1000T w/6 PoE at/af unmanaged Ethernet Switch IP41 rated EN50155 w/M12 connectors; 16.8~137.5VDC dual
power inputs; -40°C to 75°C
 TPGS-0008CA-41-24V…..…………....….…......P/N: 8351-1342
8 10/100/1000T IP41 rated EN50155 PoE at/af unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; 9~36VDC dual power inputs;
compliant with E-marking*; -40°C to 75°C
 TPGS-0008CA-6-41-24V…..…………....….…...P/N: 8351-13405
8 10/100/1000T w/6 PoE at/af unmanaged Ethernet Switch IP41 rated EN50155 w/M12 connectors; 9~36VDC dual power
inputs; compliant with E-marking*; -40°C to 75°C
 TPGS-0008CA-41-24V-IGN…..……....….…......P/N: 8351-1343
8 10/100/1000T IP41 rated EN50155 PoE at/af unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; 9~36VDC dual power inputs;
EN50155 (PoE) Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
Datasheet Version 1.1
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
4
compliant with E-marking* and ITxPT*; -40°C to 75°C w/ignition
 TPGS-0008CA-6-41-24V-IGN…..……....….…......P/N: 8351-13406
8 10/100/1000T w/6 PoE at/af unmanaged Ethernet Switch IP41 rated w/M12 connectors; 9~36VDC dual power inputs;
compliant with E-marking* and ITxPT*; -40°C to 75°C w/ignition
 TGS-0008CA-54-WV…..…………....….….......P/N: 8351-1357
8 10/100/1000T IP54 rated EN50155 unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; 16.8~137.5VDC dual power inputs; -